INLINE PUMPS PE....A/D:
Description

Reference

4 Cylinders

6 Cylinders RPA-RPVA

6 Cylinders

6 Cylinders RQ/RQV

1

6 Cylinders RSV
S
8 Cylinders

INLINE PUMPS PE....P=MW
Description
Reference

6 Cylinders type 6999

6 Cylinders type 6999+Governor RQ/RQV

2

8 Cylinders type 6999

10Cylinders type 6999

6 Cylinders type 7000/7099

8 Cylinders type 7000/7099

6 Cylinders type 7100

6 Cylinders type 7100/7800
99.465-1

6 Cylinders type 7000/7099

8 Cylinders type 7100/7800

6 Cylinders type MW type S

ROTARY PUMP EP....VE:
Description

Reference

Without Seal

Oil Seal 17x28x7mm

Oil Seal 20x30x7mm

Oil Seal 20x31x7mm

Oil Seal 17x28x7mm ZEXEL Use

2

Oil Seal 20x30x7 NIPPON DENSO Use
3

3 Oil Seals ZEXEL-BOSCH-DENSO Usage

99.528
ROTARY PUMPS BOSCH VE TYPE
Description
Reference

Bush Size 20mm
Bush Size 25mm
25

Bush Size 30.5mm
30

Original Reference
1417 010 002

1417 010 003

2417 010 005

Original Reference

2417 010 001

2417 010 003
2417 010 004
2417 010 008
2417 010 009
2417010 010
2417 010 022/6

2417 010 011
2417 010 022
1417 010 008

Orginal Reference
1467 010 059

1 467 010 059-2
096010-0300
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Our

99.467
99.468
99.469
99.4609-

99.469-

99.470

Our

99.473
99.473-

99.478
99.481
99.474
99.479
99.475

99.476
99.480
99.075

Our

99.485

99.486
99.487

1467 010 059-1 CAV:7135-171 99.490

1467 010 059-3

Original Reference

1467 010 497

99.487-

99.487-

Our

99.483
99.483-

99.483-
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Bush Size 33.5mm
33
Bush Size 40.5mm
40

ROTARY PUMPS CAV TYPE DPA
Description
Reference

Mechanical Type

Mechanical type

Mechanical Type FIATTRAX

Mechanical Tandem Plunger

Hydraulic Standard Type
99.495

Super Kit Mechanical type

Super Kit Hydraulic Type

ROTARY PUMPS CAV TYPE DPC
Description

Reference

Roto Diesel Application

Roto Diesel Application

ROTARY PUMPS CAV TYPE DPS
Description
Reference
Fiat Trax
LandRover Application
99.496-1
Ford Transit Application
Cummins — Perkins

BOSCH GOVERNOR TYPE
Description

Reference

Repair Kit RQ

RSV Application

RQ=RQV Application
RQ=RQV Application

FEED PUMPS

Description

Reference

Valve Repair Kit FP/K-KD-KS22

HandPrimer Kit MW application

Filter FeedPump

FeedPump FP/K22-KD-22-KS22 with H/Primer
FeedPump FP/K22-KD-22-KS22 Type
FeedPump FP/K22-KD-22-KS22 with Nylon Bowl type
Filter Bow! Kit with Glass Bowl type

Filter Bow! Kit with Nylon Bowl type

1

FeedPump 4 Valves P Type

Original Reference

7135-110 ex.7135-70
7135-111
7135-112
7135-113
7135-114

7135-70 S
7135-68 S

Original Reference

9109-220
9109-230

Original Reference

7135-122
7135-121

7135-123
7135-124

Original Reference

1427010 003
1427 010 002
1427 010 002/A

Original Reference

2447010 011
2447 010 045
2447010 016
9441 080 020 S
2447 010 004
2447010004 S
2447010 017
2447010017 S

2447010 019

99.483-

99.483-

Our

99.493
99.499
99.530
99.494

99.504
99.506

Our

99.498
99.546

Our

99.496

99.497
99.539

Our

99.033
99.491
99.044
99.046

Our

99.100
99.024
99.037
99.059
99.060
99.061
99.066
99.066-

99.062



SIMMS PUMPS SPG/SPGE..A

Description Original Reference Our
Reference
4 Cylinder SPGE MINIMEC SIMMS 506 800-801 99.501

6 Cylinder SPGE MINIMEC SIMMS 506 807-806 99.502



